12.7.2019

Team Ranking

Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019

Team-jumping | Small |

U12+U15+U19
Ranking Faults Time
1 0.00 116.15
2 0.00 120.22
3 1.77 122.60
4 4.09 128.30
5 5.00 109.76
6 5.09 131.09
7 5.13 129.03
8 8.68 134.68
9 10.96 130.88

Team

Austrian Microdogs

Czech Blue Small

Small But Strong

Hydrogen Italy

Russian Flies

Czech White Small

Team GB Royals

Team GB Union Jacks

Estonia 1

Ranking Dorsal

3

4

17

46

22

25

42

27

31

56

39

20

30

33

21

36

23

28

44

24

38

41
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309

372

325

307

318

128

11

131

365

344

341

308

328

358

108

383

316

377

303

311

305

134

104

329

342

335

386

362

340

348

346

333

369

380

367

SmarterAagility

Individual runs

Handler

Hodl, Lea
Raschbauer, Conni
Gruber, Katharina
Steiner, Sara
Vydrova, Petra
Saling, Martin
Dusankova, Anna
Sisovska, Natalie
Sapriko, Ekaterina
Panteleeva, Daria
Shestopalova, Maria
Galkina, Natalia
Pinchetti, Beatrice
Pretto, Samuele Luigi
Micheletti, llaria
Mariani, Benedetta
Zavoloka, Marina
Shmelev, Mikhail
Sapriko, Ekaterina
Zvorygin, Egor
Podmolova, Radka
Lenkova, Ludmila
Saling, Martin
Dzuvarovska, Lucie
Irwin-Burns, Lucas
Sawyer, Rosie
Clark, Summer
Jones, Stephanie
Ryan, Jack

Kirk, Sarah
Sawyer, Millie
Frost, Stacey
Tamm, Kaisa
Kivimets, Katriin

Kivimets, Katriin

Dog
Rose
LeGo
Abby
Alice
Chita
Ashley
Jamie
Dree
Solya
Dzhuna
Master
Inny
Rio
Ophelia
Cuba
Billy
Rio
Viki
Rika
Batman
Ziza
Ruby
Blackie
Fidorka
Sam
Pappi
Ethel
Poppy
Jet

Pip
Hunni
Herbie
Fidel
Deena

Mickey

EO) 2019
Faults Time
0.00 36.97
0.00 37.24
0.00 41.94
7.82  44.82
0.00 3747
0.00 41.02
0.00 41.73
Elim.

0.00 36.83
0.70 42.70
1.07 43.07
6.14 4314
0.00 40.20
1.25 4325
2.85 44385
11.04 48.04
0.00 35.69
0.00 38.63
5.00 35.44
Elim.

0.23 42.23
1.44 4344
3.42 4542
Elim.

0.00 39.90
0.65 42.65
448 46.48
Elim.

0.88 42.88
1.30  43.30
6.50 48.50
Elim.

0.97 4297
499  46.99
5.00 40.93

12-14 July 2019

1/4



12.7.2019

Ranking

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

Faults

20.41

25.68

26.10

28.04

30.63

34.84

64.54

10002.03

10006.39

10007.96

Time

131.41

133.83

142.10

147.19

141.63

148.93

175.54

130.81

188.48

128.82

Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019

Team

Swiss Dog

Swisshoppers

Furious Finns

Run 4 Fun

Ukraine

International Small 1

It's a small world after

all

The Devil and his
Queens

Estonia 2

Czech Red Small

Ranking Dorsal

68 129
18 382
48 376
57 334
65 327
40 126
54 117
55 133
330
34 351
51 337
58 324
306
12 107
60 125
64 114
352
45 373
53 119
61 374
347
11 115
59 1
69 103
349
62 6
70 118
72 384
317
14 326
32 379
315
339
26 122
43 370
105
9 302
50 356
124
312

localhost/trial/reports/group-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&round_id=22

Individual runs

Handler
Dunaway, Karen
Hodel, Julia
Brenzikofer, Svenja
Jeannerat, Leonie
Jeannerat, Leonie
Good, Lia
Bléchlinger, Xenia
Aebi, Leonie
Ruchti, Valerie
Portimojarvi, Saana
Liljedahl, Ron
Lehteld, Sara
Heikkila, Elisa
Kraus, Chiara
Petersen, Leah
Geier, Jessica
Koch, Nele

Bula, Danylo
Gural, Viktoriia
Bula, Danylo
Maltseva, Ahata
Kerekgyarto, Anna
Goby, Ludivine
Gural, Viktoriia

Tarbaj, Csenge

van Proosdij, Lysianne

Nora Bliek, llse

de Bruin, Mitchel
van Vlimmeren, Iris
Heinen, Alea
Jagerfeld, Carlotta
Leuer, Marie
Ratzke, Rena

Gradickaite, Laura
Karolina

Molder, Lisa Marie
Dunaway, Erin
Vydrova, Petra
Poskerova, Bara
Sovadinova, Eliska

Vaverkova, Tereza

Dog
Shanja
Siro
Pearl
Haddock
Elfy
Lilo
Orion
Zahra
Balu
Nelle
Kiira
Huima
Nita
Pepper
Kiss
Jerry
Josie
Bamby
Arisha
Blecky
Dora
Csopi
Mira belle
Keks
Mazli
Chila
Wicky
Binkie
Free Wifi
Ebbes
Pixel
Meisje
Bordie

Chelsy

Fossu
BG
Enya
Eny
Deli

Bony

Faults

19.82

0.11

8.85

11.45

16.10

5.00

10.26

10.42

Elim.

3.87

9.65

12.58

Elim.

0.00

13.16

14.88

Elim.

7.07

9.88

13.68

Elim.

0.00

12.62

22.22

Elim.

14.39

23.78

26.37

Elim.

0.00

3.03

Elim.

Elim.

6.27

Elim.

0.00

8.97

Elim.

Elim.

Time

51.83

42.11

45.85

43.45

48.10

39.15

47.26

47.42

45.87

46.65

49.58

40.15

50.16

56.88

44.07

46.88

50.68

40.09

49.62

59.22

51.39

65.78

58.37

40.96

45.03

43.12

43.27

39.15

45.97
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12.7.2019 Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019

Ranking TR9U0Y7  'man? %’ésrﬁ Fuzzy Dogs Individual runs
Ranking Dorsal Handler Dog Faults Time
28 361 Berger, Nina Pico 130 43.30
52 360  Niethammer, Lara Pico 9.77 51.77
135  Blochlinger, Xenia Rowena Elim.
371 Harry, Tamara Cassie Elim.
10021.84 111.64 Swiss Floor Sweepers 47 359  Berger, Nina Noisy 8.36 50.36
63 109  Jaberg, Sarah Dwinna 14.48 51.48
8 Maroux, Tiphanie Funny Elim.
357  Langel, Emma Onna Elim.
10025.21 155.29 Finntastic 49 355 Liljedahl, Ron Busan 8.86 50.86
67 343  Loo, Casper Lilly 17.36  54.36
127 Heinonen, Max Blitz Elim.
113 Maékela, Aino Elli Elim.
10030.95 152.72 Freaking Finns 8 106 Lindstrom, Ida Wii 0.00 38.90
74 332 Loo, Casper Lexi 31.95 68.95
319 Makela, Teea lisi Elim.
323 Liljedahl, Ron Nova Elim.
10031.96 153.35 All for one and one for 35 304  Krajnik, Brina Trilly 425 46.25
all 73 354  Kromek, Rebeka Lady 28.72 60.72
331 Kirik Marolt, Maja Fire Elim.
301 Rehar, Tinkara Ronja Elim.
10041.04 152.38 USA Loud and Proud 66 363  Cundiff, Kaylee Zuzu 16.52 43.52
71 368  Walker, Emily Lyra 2552 62.52
101 Schaff, Brianna Streak Elim.
366  Hughes, Emma Hedy Elim.
19998.00 135.46 Equipe 2 6 336  Santi, Maud Heavy Dance 0.00 38.34
Démoniak
121 Plaize, Ethan Jivraly Elim.
364 Debucquet, Maeric Helloween Elim.
9 Garcia, Ainhoa Bonbon Elim.
19998.15 133.04 Sweet but Psycho 19 320  Heinen, Alea Crispy 0.15 4215
314 Stein, Johanna Livy Elim.
322 Nee, Daria Josie Elim.
375 Essig, Pia Ida Elim.
20002.71 101.25 Neon ltaly 37 313 Pretto, Samuele Luigi Brando 471 46.71
10 Damiani, Ginevra Mia Elim.
132 Micheletti, Ilaria Olivia Elim.
120  Bottigliengo, Melissa Maya Elim.
29997.00 35.00 Small Red Lions 345  Junk, Serge Nala Elim.
350 Hérold, Gioia Venezia Elim.
338  Prott, Titiana Hooper Elim.
29997.00 103.34 Slovak Small Heroes 4 MikuSova, Karolina Nikolett Elim.
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12.7.2019

Ranking

Faults

29997.00

29997.00

29997.00

Time

124.08

174.85

175.20

Team

Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019

Ranking Dorsal
116

381

Austrian little Devil "s 123

Red Crocodiles

All 4 One

102

130

111

136

385

321

110

localhost/trial/reports/group-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&round_id=22

Individual runs

Handler

Kolevova, Barbora
Syncakova, Veronika
Steiner, Lilli
Hagmdiller, Lara
Geier, Jessica
Gorisek, Sarah
Quasters, Lotte

Van Hove, Gitte
Braine, Axelle
Carlier, Lyra

Makela, Aino
Madeksza, Kornelia
van Vlimmeren, Jasmijn

Gasljevi¢ Vukobradovi¢,
Jana

Dog
Daisy
Tya
Poppy
Joker
Idefix
Cuba
Kenya
Kate
Stitch
Kiara
Peppi
Tobi
Shey

Buha

Faults Time

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.
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12.7.2019

Team Ranking

Team-jumping | Medium |

U12+U15+U19
Ranking Faults Time
1 0.00 100.39
2 0.00 102.76
3 7.12 116.82
4 8.85 114.61
5 10.00 103.49
6 10.00 106.54
7 11.16 115.26
8 11.25 117.25
9 1217 114.89

localhost/trial/reports/group-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&round_id=23

Team

Czech Tricolor

Medium

SPAIN MEDIUM

International
Medium 2

Mercury Italy

Just Forward

Red Sharks

International
Tornados

Krypton Italy

Equipe 5

4

6

16

17

18

35

36

34

45

21

65

77

39

42

15

23

67

31

37

43

63

10

20

Ranking Dorsal

484

443

453

467

149

419

489

425

428

27

24

450

465

452

494

144

476

455

456

475

487

486

159

471

474

481

472

413

401

488

479

439

446

Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019

SmarterAagility

Individual runs

Handler
Kokesova, Klara
Mrazkova, Katerina
Smrcek, Zdenek
Kubickova, Hana

Martinez Gordillo,
Lucia

Hinojal Martinez, Jorge

Garcia Aguilar, Noemi
Chinchilla Ruiz, David
Kolesnikova, Ksenia
Kolesnikova, Diana
Lyon, Taylor
Irwin-Burns, Lucas
Zannoni, Fabrizio
Voceri, Giulia
Bedeschi, Federica
Forniti, Ainhoa
Gushin, Maksim
Pushkina, Ksenia
Krivosheeva, Ekaterina
Pleshakova, Vera
Renders, Nelle

Van de Merlen, Laura
Neelen, Jarno
Karasjova, Elina
Pavlovi¢, Ana

Vicze, Fanni

Ucarkus, Luisa Isabella
Marchi, Anna

Ferrero, Norma
Bottin, Alessandro
Rossi, Iris

Liochon, Naomie

Medina, Lison

12-14 July 2019
EO) 2019

Dog Faults Time
Roxy 0.00 33.15
Ety 0.00 33.40
Kasik 0.00 33.83
Dragi 0.00 34.27
Lisa 0.00 32.07
Atlantis Dream of Luso 0.00 35.24
Shelties

Yumi 0.00 35.45
Tula Elim.

Keks 0.00 35.70
Marti 3.51  40.51
Elliott 3.61 40.61
Rapid Elim.

Skye 0.00 36.76
Bri 3.27 40.27
Fiamma 5,58 37.58
Luna Elim.

Tory 0.00 32.58
Barry 0.00 36.75
Anny 10.00 34.15
Dili 19.14 4115
Icce 0.00 34.11
Youca 5.00 35.54
Larson 5.00 36.88
Furk 0.00 35.21
Berda 0.00 36.89
Numa 11.16  43.16
Molly Elim.

Bluebell 241 39.40
Queen 3.63 40.63
Tiffany 5.21 37.21
Yuppie 9.47 4147
Lola 0.00 34.39
Milo 0.00 36.33
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12.7.2019

Ranking

10

"

12

13

14

Faults

15.00

15.87

16.55

19.89

20.58

9999.79

10000.91

10001.75

10004.20

10007.90

10008.76

Time

102.36

121.87

117.56

130.88

131.58

113.09

113.75

116.89

127.28

102.18

121.23

Team

Flying Finns

Simply the best

Estonia 3

UlTeam

Equipe 1

International
Medium 1

Equipe 4

Team Sweden

International
Medium 3

Team GB White

Equipe 3

Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019

Ranking Dorsal

69 433

427
5 418
13 444
72 462

463
30 407
47 442
58 410

415
33 153
49 437
56 151
73 148
28 468
48 445
70 412

478
52 426
53 429
55 409
57 152
" 496
27 464

492
12 424
29 431

436

26
3 470
32 458

405
24 157
44 146

21
14 422
61 155

420

430

localhost/trial/reports/group-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&round_id=23

Individual runs

Handler

Duten, Lisa
Touret, Annaelle
Haapamaki, Milja
Lassinaro, Isa
Pulli, Elsi
Vehkalahti, Tytti
Ritter, Nina
Schnétzinger, Alina
Mirbeth, Inga
Remer, Jana
Kaas, Mia-Kart
P&der, Eliise
P&der, Katariina
Dunaway, Karen
Thal, Ofra
Pollien, Eliot
Fatoux, Joséphine
Mdller, Elisa
Trouillet, Clara
Malo, Aurore
Gadroy, Flavie
Henin, Sophie
Pulli, Elsi
Wennberg, Fiona
Wennberg, Fiona
Leisser, Matylde

Joseph dit Lenchon,
Lisa

Coiffard, Maelys
Barreau, William

Schmiedtke Persson,
Clara

Backman, Matilda
Hamlin, Molly
Geiger, Nadine
Koubova, Lucie
Frolli, Greta
Greenshields, Emma
Lowes, Lucinda
Bowers, Emilia

Thorp, Hannah

Dog
Flechou dite Indien
lllico

Letti

Papu
Skitso

Sisu

Nero

Lou

Flocke
Chino

Karo

Kusti

Mega
Smiley
Ginger
Lucky

Lady
Jumbo
Inook black
Jaimy Lee
Galaxie blue
llumia

Kiri

Thiana
Saimi

lago

Jibus Just Lord Black

Justdo it
Louxor

Mac

Icko
Maya
Neon
Monty
Ulysse
Bandit
Spud
Ting

Izzie

Faults

12.17

Elim.

0.00

0.00

15.00

Elim.

2.16

5.81

7.90

Elim.

2.92

6.29

7.35

16.96

6.08

12.23

Elim.

6.81

6.85

6.92

7.42

0.00

0.80

Elim.

0.00

1.91

Elim.
Elim.

0.00

2.75

Elim.

0.00

5.21

Elim.

0.00

8.90

Elim.

Elim.

Time

44.17

33.39

34.83

34.14

39.15

37.81

44.90

39.92

38.29

39.35

53.96

38.58

43.08

49.23

43.81

43.85

43.92

44.42

34.54

37.79

34.64

38.90

32.90

39.75

36.97

42.21

34.90

40.90
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12.7.2019

Ranking Faults

10010.86

10010.87

10012.12

10019.23

10021.92

10024.79

10025.43

10025.62

10028.06

20003.62

localhost/trial/reports/group-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&round_id=23

Time

125.85

116.41

119.17

136.72

130.60

128.24

90.43

141.43

125.65

140.75

Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019

Team

The Incredibles

Go for Gold

Swiss Power

Finnish Flashes

Slovak Machiato

Austrian Futurestars

Young and fast

Little Lions

Jump “'n” Run

Circle of Shelties

Ranking Dorsal

26

62

25

68

41

54

19

71

64

66

38

76

59

74

60

75

40

78

50

79

46

416

404

141

23

417

406

480

435

414

449

447

448

403

25

466

482

423

493

460

145

143

490

156

483

454

154

461

441

438

491

160

459

469

451

411

421

473

402

408

22

Individual runs

Handler
Coiffard, Maelys
Mocquet, Léa
Montaigne, Lilou
Seguy, Clara

Sansonnens,
Angelique

Quidiello, Mireya
Savarino, Melinda
Ferrari, Alisha
Dossinger, Toni
Steinmetz, Carina
Schnétzinger, Alina
Mirbeth, Inga
Apblanalp, Stefanie
Schudel, Larissa
Hodel, Julia

Minnig, Jana

Salminen, Petra-Maria

Pulli, Elsi
Haapamaki, Milja
Makela, Minttu
Kolevova, Barbora
Mosny, Tim
Ciprianové, Lucia
Kowatsch, Katharina
Reinprecht, Julia
Lidl, Nicole

Klien, Monalisa
Mlakar, Maja
Gorup Skok, Elizabet
Heric, Lara

Kos, Iva

Kdise, Quinty
Maurits, Chantal
Hoogeveen, Thijs
Ott, Sandra
Wissler, Jill
Wissler, Jill
Gobelsmann, Finja

Kdise, Quinty

van Proosdij, Lysianne

Dog
Hyago
Eclair
J'adore
Yum Yum

Saiga

Daia
Jouxy
Lilly
Jolly Jumper
Amy
Joe
Quipster
Deju
Jeannie
Iva
Tamu
Ray

Didi
Kreppi
Pampula
Ebby
Kira
Nufiu
Enny
Hope
Layla
Nika
Charlie
Betsy
Lu
Jacky
Nalan
Zorro
Mika
Lucky
Woody
Rocky
Chrissimo Queen
Kennie

Lennie

Faults

0.52

9.24

Elim.

Elim.

0.43

11.43

Elim.

Elim.

5.00

6.87

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

13.12

Elim.

Elim.

9.58

10.65

Elim.

Elim.

4.09

18.82

Elim.

8.55

17.25

Elim.

Elim.

8.69

17.73

Elim.

Elim.

5.00

21.62

Elim.

6.37

22.69

Elim.

Elim.

5.62

Elim.

Time

37.52

41.24

37.43

43.43

36.49

38.86

36.22

45.12

46.58

42.65

41.09

45.83

40.54

44.25

40.70

49.73

36.17

48.62

38.36

49.69

42.62
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12.7.2019 Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019

Ranking Faults Time Team

Ranking Dorsal

20004.40 120.49 USA Stars & Stripes 51

29997.00 142.58 Red Lions

localhost/trial/reports/group-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&round_id=23

150

142

440

434

432

485

457

147

Individual runs

Handler Dog
Stoutjesdijk, Lisanne Panda
Mouwen, llse Google
Zitter, Sasha Jinx
Cundiff, Kaylee Zander
Hofmann, Lydia Chase
Delchambre, Nicolai
Frederieke

Renders, Nelle Lion
Lidl, Nicole Dory

Faults Time

Elim.

Elim.

6.40

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

43.40
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12.7.2019

Team Ranking

Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019

Team-Jumping | Large |

U12+U15+U19
Ranking Faults Time
1 1.63 104.66
2 3.40 111.99
3 5.00 102.70
4 5.00 107.14
5 6.04 108.62
6 8.66 112.16
7 10.14 118.75
8 11.20 107.07
9 11.27 112.58

Team

Czech Red Large

Platinum Italy

Equipe 2

Austrian Power Paws

Russian Stars

Métamorph'Os

Large Red Lions

Swisschaos

We Can Win

Ranking Dorsal

4

5

38

68

16

37

43

51

13

15

53

23

25

62

33

69

14

41

73

114

17

45

72

29

90

6

27

92

localhost/trial/reports/group-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&round_id=21

592

588

195

565

641

538

558

655

551

567

581

589

517

572

196

646

595

616

643

503

601

606

639

519

583

536

546

648

613

178

512

571

605

598

623

SmarterAagility

Individual runs

Handler

Stihlova, Anezka
Macura, Vladimir
Sisovska, Natalie
Hadacova, Michaela
Cogo, Alessandra
Emiliani, Marco
Varenna, Diana
Pinchetti, Beatrice
DUVAL, Cindy
RAMET, Jeanne
BARREAU, Kim
BARREAU, Kim
Langer, Nicole
Rosenberger, Sophie
Konrad, Emily
Langer, Nicole
Krivosheeva, Ekaterina
Fokina, Olga

Lapina, Aleksandra
Zvorygin, Egor
Sansonnens, Angélique
Sapin, Estelle
Brechet, Estelle
Sansonnens, Corentin
Origer, Marie
Origer, Lucie
Navarro, Joanna
Origer, Marie
Apblanalp, Stefanie
Frei, Ueli

Konrad, Carmen
Staub, Sarina
Panteleeva, Daria
Kolesnikova, Ksenia

Sycheva, Ekaterina

12-14 July 2019
EO) 2019

Dog Faults Time
Farro 0.00 32.95
Meggie 0.00 33.08
Bono 1.63 38.63
Sebastian 5.58 37.58
Heidi 0.00 34.59
Buz 0.59 37.59
J 281  39.81
Witch 500 33.26
Nova 0.00 34.47
Lollipop dite LOL 0.00 34.53
Myrtille 5.00 33.70
Next Elim.

Zac 0.00 35.10
Bozena Zoe 0.00 35.21
Neo 500 36.83
Denver Elim.

Chibi 0.00 34.04
Chase 0.00 36.53
Masik 6.04 38.04
Bru Elim.

Opium 0.00 34.50
Maline 214 39.14
Sidney 6.52 38.52
Saphir 20.03 37.03
Malus 0.00 34.61
Hawai 3.73 40.72
Jackson 6.41 43.41
Loca Elim.

Eira 0.00 32.84
Anyway 0.00 36.03
Arco 11.20 38.20
Jay Elim.

Knopa 0.00 33.58
Vikki 0.00 35.72
Trisha 11.27  43.27
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12.7.2019

Ranking

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Faults

11.66

14.30

15.00

15.00

21.71

22.06

24.06

28.19

29.24

30.00

31.69

Time

108.72

113.98

103.41

105.47

122.57

128.06

119.35

129.19

125.24

102.04

119.93

Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019

Team

SPAIN LARGE 2

Slovak Border Mix

USA Bringin the Heat

Swiss mountain flyers

Oxygen Italy

Girl Power

Estonia 4

Austrian Fantastic 4

SPAIN LARGE 1

Slovak Border Speed

Equipe 1

Ranking Dorsal

21

39

85

48

60

66

57

87

22

105

35

76

103

118

46

80

83

86

31

63

111

50

81

106

78

89

91

56

84

104

55

localhost/trial/reports/group-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&round_id=21

618

562

553

632

522

635

634

55

582

514

550

578

654

645

570

501

518

182

647

203

41

516

528

552

504

173

638

636

508

637

533

600

603

559

626

523

622

621

556

573

Individual runs

Handler

Sokolova, Daria
Goémez Pérez, Angela
Pérez Bafieres, Aida
Pavon Iglesias, Nacho
KusSiradkova, Natalia
Brza, Jakub
Kralikova, Veronika
Rigova, Klara
Spinsby, Natalie
Tsow, Radence
Adams, Avery
Minto, McKenzie
Konrad, Carmen
Staub, Sarina

Sapin, Estelle
Maroux, Audrey
Varenna, Diana
Bolognese, Nausicaa
Pinchetti, Beatrice
Rossi, Elisa

Kasper, Lea

Meier, Sina
Scheithauer, Lea
Reimer, Luise
Saviauk, Kadi

Vaino, Taavi
Saviauk, Kadi
Tamm, Kaisa
Dienstbier, Fiona
Tomaschitz, Jenna
Harder, Lena
Wurzinger, Elisabeth
Planas Desset, Laia

Torres Martinez,
Alejandro

Lopez Gigosos, Ana
JaroSova, Elena
JaroSova, Elena
Kralikova, Veronika
Mosny, Tim

DOHOLLOU, Anaelle

Dog
Aslan
Coco
Draco
Milka
Kaly
Angie
Nessy
Bonno
Vengeance
Ammo
Spark
Safari
Ayra
Blaze
Nasko
Atomic
Mia
Ginger
Queen
Lupo
Florac
Flint
Donna
Brit
Clara
Bruno
Tete
Ettie
Puma
Lucy
Jean
Buddy
Laika

Sombra

Belle
Artus
Jessie
Bee
Gina

Luti

Faults

Elim.

0.00

1.66

10.00

4.01

5.00

5.28

Elim.

0.00

5.00

10.00

Elim.

0.00

0.00

15.00

Elim.

0.00

6.81

14.90

21.33

3.91

8.19

9.96

10.00

0.00

5.05

19.00

Elim.

4.93

8.25

15.01

Elim.

7.18

10.82

11.24

5.00

10.00

15.00

Elim.

5.00

Time

34.90

38.65

35.15

41.02

35.68

37.28

31.78

35.27

36.36

33.88

34.95

36.64

36.86

38.81

46.90

53.33

40.90

45.19

41.96

36.09

36.29

42.06

41.00

41.93

40.25

47.01

4418

37.82

43.24

35.06

33.40

33.58

34.24
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Ranking Faults
21 34.17
22 50.13
23 51.90

9999.00

9999.00

9999.42

10004.00

10004.27

10004.34

10005.79

Time

125.17

126.13

140.72

112.81

115.74

107.59

110.23

115.87

106.53

125.28

Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019

Team

Iron Italy

Swiss Flitzer

Rafiki

Austrian amazing

Borders

Clafficlaff

Young, wild and free

16 paws of Power

Red Cheetahs

Team GB Blue

Speed Racers

Ranking Dorsal

94 525
107 185
117 199
64 47
99 192
108 611
113 175
101 189
102 45
116 629
201
20 515
119 513
122 625
190
26 624
32 527
585
650
19 544
28 526
596
609
10 555
36 566
599
631
12 579
61 561
206
542
8 610
65 564
202
52
2 545
67 537
535
183
30 184
75 172

localhost/trial/reports/group-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&round_id=21

Individual runs

Handler

Jaquet, Marine
Verriele, Marie
Plantureux, Yann
Casoni, Leonardo
Mutti, Gabriele
Remondina, Nadia
Grandi, Mattia
Thomet, Silia
Geiger, Cécile
Zahn, Céline

Roth, Alina
Tunders, Feline
de Bruin, Mitchel
Pennings, Danisha
van Zon, Caitlin
Tesar, Lisa
Wurzinger, Elisabeth
Gruber, Katharina
Tomaschitz, Jenna
Béchler, Lisa
Gosteli, Michelle
Bodenmann, Giulia
Ruchti, Valerie
BlaZevi¢, Anja
Koni¢, Masa
Dvorsek Munih, Neli
Kirik Marolt, Maja
ReiRig, Lina Marie
Koch, Nele
Fiedler, Leonie
John, Madeleine
Falco, Léa

Coelus, Florian
Van Hove, Seppe
Stevens, Tjorven
Tidmarsh, Rory
Shaw, Thomas
Lightowler, Lucy
Rice-stringer, Emily
Bohne, Carlotta

Orgel, Sarah

Dog
Hasta la Vista
Hsky
Hadess
Dex
Ceres
Snack
Scooby Doo
Fame
Evyn
Chip
Nero
Cadie
Dexter
Denzel
Boyke
Buddy
Cyou
Wii

Bo
Bonnie
Jenna
Claire
Katjes
Buha
Chilly
Iks
Nemo
Tala
Kisu
Fiby
Fynn
Ness
Aike
Moon
Kyna
Mr Red
Islay
Ziggy Stardust
B
Amber

Flecky

Faults

11.45

15.24

20.91

5.23

13.19

15.75

19.89

14.73

14.81

20.59

Elim.

0.00

22.09

29.81

Elim.

0.00

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

0.42

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

5.00

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

5.27

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

5.34

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

6.80

Time

38.45

47.24

47.91

37.22

40.19

47.75

41.90

41.73

41.81

42.59

34.82

54.09

51.81

35.51

36.47

34.79

35.85

34.07

37.42

34.36

35.81

34.04

42.27

32.35

37.34

36.20

43.80
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Faults

Ranking

10006.62

10006.70

10008.73

10008.83

10009.52

10017.42

10018.18

10023.64

10030.71

10034.01

Time

119.18

129.47

126.60

148.56

108.61

107.82

123.17

122.71

120.92

147.10

Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019

Team

Finnish Fighters

Hungarian Border

Power

Red Tigers

Austrian jJumping dogs

Czech Blue Large

International Large 1

Burning Paws

Finns

Team Poland

Be prepared

Ranking Dorsal

42

59

44

47

49

52

40

79

11

88

74

96

71

98

24

120

93

115

109

110

localhost/trial/reports/group-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&round_id=21

208

506

505

619

642

651

507

590

521

187

193

530

198

42

593

602

209

620

649

557

614

502

510

531

212

509

57

568

540

640

534

653

630

580

644

615

204

179

44

627

Individual runs

Handler

Helbig, Max
Keiten, Nike Luana
Kalliosalo, Riikka
Heino, Helena
Makeld, Teea
Tiilikainen, Silja
lllyes, Enikd
Gombos, Luca
lllyes, Enikd
Mezei, Dalma
Bonjean, Thibault
Meunier, Amélie
Mangelschots, Annelies
Bastiaansen, Sven
Schneider, Ria
Sohm, Jayson

Lidl, Nicole
Klevarova, Marketa
Machala, Jan
Alfery, Alexandra
Poskerova, Bara

Schmiedtke Persson,
Clara

Sawyer, Millie
Kabakchieva, Gabriella
Bohne, Carlotta
Huber, Sophie
Kasper, Lea

Jahn, Lara

Heino, Helena
Heino, Helena
Kalliosalo, Riikka
Lindstréom, Emilia
Deresinska, Karolina
Stefanska, Klaudia
Trzybinska, Joanna
Deresinska, Karolina
Peperkamp, Jamilla
Kap, Shauna

van de Voort, Amy

van der Vossen, Ziyal

Dog
Loui
Matilda
Zeta
Bolt
Mila
Dara
Maya
Lia

Leia
Menta
Légo
London
Taff
Blitz
Yuma
Lizzy
Calvin
Arielka
Anie
Chelsea
Jerry

Lix

Obi
Scotty
Coffee
Miles
Chilli
Annie
Ira

Fifi

Ysi

Ipa
Czika
Quick
Fresco
Hunter
Kick
Chiva
Figo

Icheb

Faults

Elim.

Elim.

2.63

5.00

Elim.

Elim.

3.71

3.99

Elim.

Elim.

4.73

5.00

Elim.

Elim.

1.94

7.89

Elim.

0.00

10.52

Elim.

Elim.

6.57

11.85

Elim.

6.25

12.93

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

24.64

Elim.

Elim.

11.39

20.32

Elim.

Elim.

16.57

18.43

Elim.

Elim.

Time

39.63

35.45

40.71

40.99

41.73

33.57

38.94

39.89

34.31

37.52

38.57

43.85

38.25

44.93

35.20

41.64

48.39

42.33

48.58

45.43
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Ranking TR9346>

10060.59

19998.00

19998.00

20003.00

20003.00

20004.13

20004.98

20007.58

20009.77

20011.50

Yitm?

158.18

121.77

129.68

115.64

116.82

121.05

124.29

143.68

138.47

146.81

Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019

lfhtgmational Large 4

SPAIN LARGE 3

Red Bears

Red Eagels

Power Swiss Team

Red Grizzlies

Team GB Red

Hakuna Matata

International Large 2

Red Wolves

USA Fantastic Four

97

123

112

124

18

34

58

54

70

77

82

95

100

localhost/trial/reports/group-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&round_id=21

Ranking Dorsal

51

53

49

188

205

171

628

59

210

576

612

43

174

560

549

554

591

569

58

594

207

48

524

539

511

541

584

652

21

574

587

607

617

50

54

197

191

520

563

180

Individual runs

Handler

Saling, Adela

Mduller, Noah

Kolligs, Lykka

Martinez Rico, Haizea
Simén Cordero, Claudia

Sanchez Leon, Lola

Meunier, Amélie
Goossens, lan

Van Hove, Seppe
Roosen, Axelle
Vandaele, Yana
Goossens, lan
Quasters, Lotte
Maroux, Audrey
Koller, Shana
Bodenmann, Giulia
Sansonnens, Corentin
Yana, Vandaele
Bastiaansen, Sven
Renders, Nelle
Neelen, Jarno

Lyon, Taylor

Shaw, Thomas
Stretton, Adam
Wolverson, Sarah
Prins, Yanita
Tunders, Feline
Veerman, Cheyenne
Peperkamp, Jamilla
Rothmeierova, Hana
Kabakchieva, Gabriella
Schmitz, Nienke
Coelus, Florian

Van Hove, Seppe
Van Dael, Thalissa
Tuzzato, Vicky
Zerm, Abby
Woodman, Dynah
Christie, Sabrina

Nix, Summer

Dog

Bart

Lila

Kim

Beltz

Dara del Pableras

Los Motilones
Queen

Qiu
Lg
Shoot
Look
Kody
Cute
H'Ayki
Chaco
Nice
Arthur
Nikaia
Levi
Ready
Ouzo
Twix
Tariq
Lo
Finn
E-co
Djyll
Elijah
Power Buddy
Faya
Dorris
Kinder
Doxy
Apollo
Sem
Luna
Rex
Taupe
Osie
Percy

K2

Faults

12.32

31.33

Elim.

19.26

42.33

Elim.

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

5.00

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

5.00

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

6.13

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

6.98

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

9.58

Elim.

Elim.

11.77

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

13.50

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Time

49.32

53.33

46.26

54.33

34.65

36.60

35.31

34.03

43.13

38.97

41.58

48.77

40.50
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Ranking 003" Wit IHéMVatch US Run Individual runs
Ranking Dorsal Handler Dog Faults Time
121 543 Doane, Katie Jeff 29.31 56.31
548  Loesch, Gabi Ven Elim.
529  Richgels, Finley Charisma Elim.
577  Preston, Bailey Bella Elim.
20048.72 176.97 Happy Team 125 177 Trunkl, Ivana Mack 50.72 72.72
597  Kirik Marolt, Maja Bucko Elim.
604  Klanjsek, Anja Luya Elim.
29997.00 116.54 International Large 3 56 Kolesnikova, Diana Sheza Elim.
186 Rehakova, Aneta Berezi Elim.
532 Delattre, Candice Hapash Elim.
29997.00 138.38 TEAM NIPPON 176 Zen, Onisawa Shima Elim.
200 Shun, Yoshimoto Hotaru Elim.
46 Himeka, Soeda Primadonna Elim.
575 Yasumasa, Soeda FARINE Elim.
29997.00 145.46 Brave and loud 547  Heric, Lara Sora Elim.
633  BlaZevi¢, Anja Jean Elim.
586  Kirik Marolt, Maja Blade Elim.
608  Lampi¢, Zaja Dusty Elim.
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Team Ranking

Team-Agility - Small - U12+U15+U19

Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019

Judge(s): Erika Szoboszlay & Karl-Heinz Krause

SCT: 46 sec
Ranking Faults Time
1 0.00 125.45
2 5.00 122.20
3 5.00 130.43
4 9.19 143.25
5 12.71 134.50
6 14.10 14043
7 16.71 144.71
8 17.21 146.44

MCT: 69 sec

Team

Austrian Microdogs

Russian Flies

Small But Strong

Czech Red Small

Czech Blue Small

Swiss Dog

Czech White Small

Run 4 Fun

Ranking Dorsal

2

3

15

72

27

30

23

41

29

43

50

21

61

18

38

53

42

48

56

localhost/trial/reports/group-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&round_id=36

372

309

325

307

316

377

303

311

308

341

365

344

302

312

356

124

128

318

131

11

334

376

382

327

104

305

329

134

107

125

352

114

Length: 220 m

SmarterAagility

12-14 July 2019
EOJ 2019

SCT Speed: 4.78 m/sec

Individual runs

Handler
Raschbauer, Conni
Hodl, Lea

Gruber, Katharina
Steiner, Sara
Zavoloka, Marina
Shmelev, Mikhail
Sapriko, Ekaterina
Zvorygin, Egor
Galkina, Natalia
Shestopalova, Maria
Sapriko, Ekaterina
Panteleeva, Daria
Vydrova, Petra
Vaverkova, Tereza
Poskerova, Bara
Sovadinova, Eliska
Saling, Martin
Vydrova, Petra
Sisovska, Natalie
Dusankova, Anna
Jeannerat, Leonie
Brenzikofer, Svenja
Hodel, Julia
Jeannerat, Leonie
Saling, Martin
Podmolova, Radka
Dzuvarovska, Lucie
Lenkova, Ludmila
Kraus, Chiara
Petersen, Leah
Koch, Nele

Geier, Jessica

Dog
LeGo
Rose
Abby
Alice
Rio
Viki
Rika
Batman
Inny
Master
Solya
Dzhuna
Enya
Bony
Eny
Deli
Ashley
Chita
Dree
Jamie
Haddock
Pearl
Siro
Elfy
Blackie
Ziza
Fidorka
Ruby
Pepper
Kiss
Josie

Jerry

Faults

0.00

0.00

0.00

16.84

0.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

21.47

0.00

2.53

6.66

Elim.

0.00

5.00

7.71

10.19

0.00

12.51

Elim.

0.94

5.34

10.43

Elim.

0.00

7.29

9.92

11.87

Time

39.82

40.03

45.60

52.84

39.33

42.88

39.99

41.41

43.87

45.67

40.89

52.47

42.06

48.53

52.66

44.50

41.29

48.71

51.19

44.33

47.59

48.51

46.94

46.34

51.43

42.23

48.29

55.92

57.87
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Ran?(ing

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

21.12

22.29

24.63

27.07

31.64

34.36

47.91

49.09

65.27

9999.00

147.77

144.32

147.58

155.07

155.46

162.37

155.91

164.32

178.27

130.01

Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019
Ad4 &4 Teap GB Union Jacks

Hydrogen Italy

The Devil and his

Queens

Estonia 1

Furious Finns

All for one and one for

all

Neon lItaly

Finntastic

International Small 1

Swiss Fuzzy Dogs

Sweet but Psycho

Ranking Dorsal

17

44

60

45

59

78

22

33

68

35

46

54

69

26

51

57

31

47

74

83

40

52

75

85

58

70

76

32

66

82

55

63

86

6
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340

333

348

346

328

108

358

383

315

326

339

379

367

380

129

369

324

337

306

351

331

304

354

301

120

313

132

10

355

343

113

127

115

349

103

361

360

371

135

314

Individual runs

Handler

Ryan, Jack

Frost, Stacey

Kirk, Sarah
Sawyer, Millie
Pinchetti, Beatrice
Micheletti, llaria
Pretto, Samuele Luigi
Mariani, Benedetta
Leuer, Marie
Heinen, Alea
Ratzke, Rena
Jagerfeld, Carlotta
Kivimets, Katriin
Kivimets, Katriin
Dunaway, Karen
Tamm, Kaisa
Lehteld, Sara
Liljedahl, Ron
Heikkila, Elisa
Portimojarvi, Saana
Kirik Marolt, Maja
Krajnik, Brina
Kromek, Rebeka
Rehar, Tinkara
Bottigliengo, Melissa
Pretto, Samuele Luigi
Micheletti, llaria
Damiani, Ginevra
Liljedahl, Ron

Loo, Casper
Makela, Aino
Heinonen, Max
Kerekgyarto, Anna
Goby, Ludivine
Tarbaj, Csenge
Gural, Viktoriia
Berger, Nina
Niethammer, Lara
Harry, Tamara
Blochlinger, Xenia

Stein, Johanna

Dog
Jet
Herbie
Pip
Hunni
Rio
Cuba
Ophelia
Billy
Meisje
Ebbes
Bordie
Pixel
Mickey
Deena
Shanja
Fidel
Huima
Kiira
Nita
Nelle
Fire
Trilly
Lady
Ronja
Maya
Brando
Olivia
Mia
Busan
Lilly

Elli
Blitz
Csopi
Mira belle
Mazli
Keks
Pico
Pico
Cassie

Rowena

Livy

Faults

0.65

7.74

12.45

Elim.

0.00

8.83

12.29

21.85

2.40

5.00

14.89

Elim.

5.00

9.01

10.62

15.03

4.91

10.19

11.96

Elim.

5.00

9.26

17.38

31.48

6.23

10.22

17.92

35.47

12.10

15.43

20.38

Elim.

5.00

14.63

29.46

Elim.

10.94

13.55

40.78

Elim.

0.00

Time

46.65

48.74

53.45

44.65

54.83

48.29

47.85

48.40

45.03

50.89

45.95

50.01

51.62

51.03

50.91

51.20

52.96

41.82

50.26

63.38

62.48

52.23

56.22

53.92

71.48

53.10

51.43

51.38

43.23

55.63

65.45

51.94

54.55

71.78

42.57
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Ranking Faults

10004.54

10005.27

10013.78

10025.01

10032.65

10043.87

10049.71

20002.49

20003.30

20008.00

Time

139.01

145.59

160.26

148.13

169.05

178.98

254.11

146.91

144.13

190.92

Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019

Team

Team GB Royals

Swiss Floor Sweepers

It's a small world after

all

Swisshoppers

Austrian little Devil "s

Equipe 2

Estonia 2

Small Red Lions

Freaking Finns

USA Loud and Proud

Ranking Dorsal

10 320
375
322
9 335
39 342
362
386
20 109
36 357
359
8
8 317
67 118
384
6
24 330
79 117
126
133
18 130
84 3
123
102
71 364
81 9
336
121
33 370
87 122
105
25 345
338
350
37 332
323
319
106
49 363
366

localhost/trial/reports/group-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&round_id=36

Individual runs

Handler

Heinen, Alea

Essig, Pia

Nee, Daria
Sawyer, Rosie
Irwin-Burns, Lucas
Jones, Stephanie
Clark, Summer
Jaberg, Sarah
Langel, Emma
Berger, Nina
Maroux, Tiphanie
van Vlimmeren, Iris
Nora Bliek, llse

de Bruin, Mitchel
van Proosdij, Lysianne
Ruchti, Valerie
Blochlinger, Xenia
Good, Lia

Aebi, Leonie

Geier, Jessica
Gorisek, Sarah
Steiner, Lilli
Hagmiuiller, Lara
Debucquet, Maeric
Garcia, Ainhoa

Santi, Maud

Plaize, Ethan
Molder, Lisa Marie

Gradickaite, Laura
Karolina

Dunaway, Erin
Junk, Serge
Prott, Titiana
Hérold, Gioia
Loo, Casper
Liljedahl, Ron
Makela, Teea
Lindstrom, Ida
Cundiff, Kaylee

Hughes, Emma

Dog
Crispy
Ida
Josie
Pappi
Sam
Poppy
Ethel
Dwinna
Onna
Noisy
Funny
Free Wifi
Wicky
Binkie
Chila
Balu
Orion
Lilo
Zahra
Idefix
Cuba
Poppy
Joker
Helloween
Bonbon

Heavy Dance
Démoniak

Jivraly
Fossu

Chelsy

BG

Nala
Hooper
Venezia
Lex
Nova
lisi

Wii
Zuzu

Hedy

Faults
0.00
Elim.
Elim.

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

1.00

5.27

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

14.78

Elim.

Elim.

2.71

23.30

Elim.

Elim.

0.94

32.71

Elim.

Elim.

15.78

29.09

Elim.

Elim.

5.00

45.72

Elim.

4.49

Elim.

Elim.

5.30

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

10.00

Elim.

Time

43.59

43.18

46.55

47.00

46.27

43.07

60.78

48.71

54.30

46.94

68.70

56.78

65.09

45.03

86.72

50.49

51.30

46.00
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Ranking Faults

20011.33

20012.45

20015.06

20022.40

Time

176.57

155.13

166.89

183.81

Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019

Team

All 4 One

Ukraine

Red Crocodiles

Slovak Small Heroes

Ranking Dorsal

62

65

73

80

localhost/trial/reports/group-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&round_id=36

101

321

136

385

110

374

347

373

119

111

381

116

Individual runs

Handler

Schaff, Brianna

van Vlimmeren, Jasmijn
Makeld, Aino
Madeksza, Kornelia

Gasljevi¢ Vukobradovic,
Jana

Bula, Danylo
Maltseva, Ahata
Bula, Danylo

Gural, Viktoriia
Quasters, Lotte

Van Hove, Gitte
Carlier, Lyra

Braine, Axelle
Syncakova, Veronika
Kolevova, Barbora

MikuSova, Karolina

Dog
Streak
Shey
Peppi
Tobi

Buha

Blecky
Dora
Bamby
Arisha
Kenya
Kate
Kiara
Stitch
Tya
Daisy

Nikolett

Faults

Elim.

13.33

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

14.45

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

17.05

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

24.40

Elim.

Elim.

Time

59.33

55.45

48.06

65.40
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Team Ranking

Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019

Team-Agility - Medium -
U12+U15+U19

Judge(s): Jeannine Gloor & Giacinto In-Albon

SCT: 43 sec
Ranking Faults Time
1 6.21 130.61
2 8.19 123.16
3 1456  133.56
4 17.55 126.38
5 23.88  137.88
6 2484  138.66
7 25.51 144.51
8 36.76  155.76

MCT: 65 sec

Team

Ranking Dorsal

International
Medium 1

Just Forward

Equipe 4

Czech Tricolor

Medium

Krypton Italy

Austrian Futurestars

Mercury Italy

Finnish Flashes

localhost/trial/reports/group-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&round_id=32

496

492

464

476

456

455

475

424

431

436

26

484

467

453

443

488

413

401

479

154

461

483

454

465

494

144

452

493

460

423

145

Length: 209 m

SmarterAagility

12-14 July 2019
EOJ 2019

SCT Speed: 4.86 m/sec

Individual runs

Handler

Pulli, Elsi

Wennberg, Fiona
Wennberg, Fiona
Gushin, Maksim
Krivosheeva, Ekaterina
Pushkina, Ksenia
Pleshakova, Vera
Leisser, Matylde

Joseph dit Lenchon,
Lisa

Coiffard, Maelys
Barreau, William
Kokesova, Klara
Kubickova, Hana
Smrcek, Zdenek
Mrazkova, Katerina
Bottin, Alessandro
Marchi, Anna
Ferrero, Norma
Rossi, Iris

Lidl, Nicole

Klien, Monalisa
Kowatsch, Katharina
Reinprecht, Julia
Zannoni, Fabrizio
Bedeschi, Federica
Forniti, Ainhoa
Voceri, Giulia

Pulli, Elsi
Haapamaki, Milja
Salminen, Petra-Maria

Makela, Minttu

Dog
Kiri
Saimi
Thiana
Tory
Anny
Barry
Dili
lago

Jibus Just Lord Black

Justdoit
Louxor
Roxy
Dragi
Kasik
Ety
Tiffany
Bluebell
Queen
Yuppie
Layla
Nika
Enny
Hope
Skye
Fiamma
Luna
Bri

Didi
Kreppi
Ray

Pampula

Faults

0.00

0.00

6.21

0.00

0.00

8.19

Elim.

0.20

4.30

10.05

Elim.

0.00

0.00

17.55

Elim.

6.19

8.05

9.64

16.29

0.00

8.94

15.89

17.01

1.66

10.37

13.48

Elim.

9.58

26.01

Elim.

Time

40.26

41.14

49.21

37.11

39.86

46.19

43.20

47.31

43.05

39.40

41.41

45.56

4419

46.05

47.64

54.29

42.83

46.95

48.89

55.01

44.66

48.37

51.48

44.17

47.58

64.01
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Ran?(ing Faufes
10 46.69
11 51.17
12 62.89
9999.00
9999.00
10012.92
10017.87
10019.54
10021.59
10024.39

it

160.69

155.16

171.89

120.65

130.16

150.66

151.97

146.08

136.35

145.78

Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019

Peeam

Ranking Dorsal

Simply the best

Equipe 1

Equipe 3

Flying Finns

Red Sharks

Go for Gold

Equipe 5

USA Stars N Stripes

Team GB White

The Incredibles

localhost/trial/reports/group-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&round_id=32

468

445

412

478

415

407

410

442

152

409

426

429

404

416

23

141

418

463

462

444

486

487

159

449

447

414

448

446

433

439

427

440

434

432

422

430

420

155

417

480

Individual runs

Handler

Thal, Ofra

Pollien, Eliot
Fatoux, Joséphine
Mduller, Elisa
Remer, Jana
Ritter, Nina
Mirbeth, Inga
Schnétzinger, Alina
Henin, Sophie
Gadroy, Flavie
Trouillet, Clara
Malo, Aurore
Mocquet, Léa
Coiffard, Maelys
Seguy, Clara
Montaigne, Lilou
Haapamaki, Milja
Vehkalahti, Tytti
Pulli, Elsi

Lassinaro, Isa

Van de Merlen, Laura

Renders, Nelle
Neelen, Jarno
Steinmetz, Carina
Schnétzinger, Alina
Dossinger, Toni
Mirbeth, Inga
Medina, Lison
Duten, Lisa
Liochon, Naomie
Touret, Annaelle
Zitter, Sasha
Cundiff, Kaylee
Hofmann, Lydia
Greenshields, Emma
Thorp, Hannah
Bowers, Emilia
Lowes, Lucinda

Sansonnens,
Angelique

Savarino, Melinda

Dog
Ginger
Lucky
Lady
Jumbo
Chino
Nero
Flocke

Lou

llumia
Galaxie blue
Inook black
Jaimy Lee
Eclair
Hyago
Yum Yum
J'adore
Letti

Sisu

Skitso
Papu
Youca

Icce
Larson
Amy

Joe

Jolly Jumper
Quipster
Milo
Flechou dite Indien
Lola

lllico

Jinx
Zander
Chase
Bandit
Izzie

Ting

Spud

Saiga

Jouxy

Faults

11.64

12.58

21.67

Elim.

4.40

4.88

37.40

Elim.

10.44

14.94

25.79

Elim.

4.81

20.46

37.61

Elim.

0.00

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

0.00

Elim.

0.00

13.92

Elim.

Elim.

5.24

13.64

Elim.

Elim.

4.71

15.83

Elim.

5.00

17.59

Elim.

Elim.

7.20

18.19

Time

49.64

50.58

59.67

47.40

47.89

65.40

48.44

52.94

53.79

47.81

43.46

80.62

39.89

42.04

40.18

42.49

42.64

51.92

43.24

51.64

47.71

43.83

41.81

45.59

45.20

51.19
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Faults

Ranking

10030.96

10031.19

10041.19

10041.95

10045.61

20001.91

20004.93

20008.18

29997.00

29997.00

29997.00

Time

158.54

139.19

158.63

185.90

171.96

143.26

147.27

145.82

112.39

156.21

163.12

Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019

Team

Ranking Dorsal

Estonia 3

SPAIN MEDIUM

Circle of Shelties

Little Lions

International

Medium 3

International
Tornados

Team Sweden

International
Medium 2

Slovak Machiato

Swiss Power

Jump "n” Run

localhost/trial/reports/group-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&round_id=32

406

435

148

151

437

153

425

419

489

149

22

150

408

142

459

469

451

146

21

157

481

471

474

405

470

458

27

428

450

24

490

143

156

403

482

466

25

473

421

Individual runs

Handler

Quidiello, Mireya
Ferrari, Alisha
Dunaway, Karen
P&der, Katariina
Pdder, Eliise

Kaas, Mia-Kart
Chinchilla Ruiz, David

Hinojal Martinez, Jorge

Garcia Aguilar, Noemi

Martinez Gordillo,
Lucia

van Proosdij, Lysianne
Stoutjesdijk, Lisanne
Kdise, Quinty
Mouwen, llse

Kdise, Quinty
Maurits, Chantal
Hoogeveen, Thijs
Koubova, Lucie
Frolli, Greta

Geiger, Nadine
Vicze, Fanni
Karasjova, Elina
Pavlovi¢, Ana
Hamlin, Molly

Schmiedtke Persson,
Clara

Backman, Matilda
Kolesnikova, Diana
Kolesnikova, Ksenia
Irwin-Burns, Lucas
Lyon, Taylor
Mosny, Tim
Kolevova, Barbora
Ciprianova, Lucia
Apblanalp, Stefanie
Minnig, Jana

Hodel, Julia
Schudel, Larissa
Wissler, Jill

Wissler, Jill

Dog
Daia
Lilly
Smiley
Mega
Kusti
Karo
Tula

Atlantis Dream of Luso
Shelties

Yumi

Lisa

Lennie
Panda
Kennie
Google
Nalan
Zorro
Mika
Monty
Ulysse
Neon
Numa
Furk
Berda
Maya

Mac

Icko
Marti
Keks
Rapid

Elliott

Jeannie
Rocky

Woody

Faults

Elim.

Elim.

13.76

18.21

Elim.

Elim.

15.00

17.19

Elim.

Elim.

18.95

23.24

Elim.

Elim.

16.47

26.48

Elim.

14.16

32.45

Elim.

3.91

Elim.

Elim.

6.94

Elim.

Elim.

10.19

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Time

56.76

51.21

42.98

45.19

51.95

61.24

49.47

59.48

52.16

65.45

46.91

49.94

48.19
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Ranking Faults Time Team Individual runs
Ranking Dorsal Handler Dog Faults Time
411 Ott, Sandra Lucky Elim.
402 Gobelsmann, Finja Chrissimo Queen Elim.
29997.00 190.20 Red Lions 485  Delchambre, Nicolai Elim.
Frederieke
147 Lidl, Nicole Dory Elim.
457 Renders, Nelle Lion Elim.
29997.00 192.27 Young and fast 441 Mlakar, Maja Charlie Elim.
160  Kos, Iva Jacky Elim.
491 Heric, Lara Lu Elim.
438  Gorup Skok, Elizabet Betsy Elim.

localhost/trial/reports/group-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&round_id=32 4/4
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Team Ranking

Team-Agility - Large - U12+U15+U19

Ranking

9

Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019

Judge(s): Urs Inglin & Rico Foelix

SCT: 49 sec
Faults Time
0.00 136.72
0.00 139.16
5.00 137.06
5.00 137.94
10.00 136.53
10.00 139.18
14.49 156.49
15.00 134.66
15.00 136.47

MCT: 74 sec

Team

Ranking Dorsal

Team GB Blue

USA Bringin the Heat

Equipe 2

Czech Blue Large

We Can Win

Finns

Oxygen ltaly

Slovak Border Speed

Russian Stars

localhost/trial/reports/group-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&round_id=34

535

545

183

537

582

514

550

589

551

567

581

614

620

557

649

598

618

605

623

640

653

540

534

518

182

647

203

621

622

556

523

643

Length: 220 m

SmarterAagility

12-14 July 2019
EOJ 2019

SCT Speed: 4.49 m/sec

Individual runs

Handler
Lightowler, Lucy
Tidmarsh, Rory
Rice-stringer, Emily
Shaw, Thomas
Spinsby, Natalie
Tsow, Radence
Adams, Avery
BARREAU, Kim
DUVAL, Cindy
RAMET, Jeanne
BARREAU, Kim
Poskerova, Bara
Klevarova, Marketa
Alfery, Alexandra
Machala, Jan
Kolesnikova, Ksenia
Sokolova, Daria
Panteleeva, Daria
Sycheva, Ekaterina
Heino, Helena
Lindstréom, Emilia
Heino, Helena
Kalliosalo, Riikka
Varenna, Diana
Bolognese, Nausicaa
Pinchetti, Beatrice
Rossi, Elisa
Kralikova, Veronika
JaroSova, Elena
Mosny, Tim
Jarosova, Elena

Lapina, Aleksandra

Dog
Ziggy Stardust
Mr Red
B

Islay
Vengeance
Ammo
Spark
Next
Nova
Lollipop dite LOL
Myrtille
Jerry
Arielka
Chelsea
Anie
Vikk
Aslan
Knopa
Trisha
Fifi

Ipa

Ira

Ysi

Mia
Ginger
Queen
Lupo
Bee
Jessie
Gina
Artus

Masik

Faults

0.00

0.00

0.00

10.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

6.85

0.00

0.00

5.00

10.00

0.00

0.00

10.00

13.74

0.00

5.00

5.00

6.58

1.08

5.40

8.01

23.37

5.00

5.00

5.00

15.00

0.00

Time

44.90

45.65

46.18

44.50

44.21

47.34

47.62

44.71

45.56

46.79

50.85

45.99

47.54

44.42

45.99

45.43

47.26

43.84

57.74

46.66

43.75

48.77

50.58

50.08

49.40

57.01

67.37

41.80

45.54

47.32

47.25

47.30
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Ranking

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Faults

15.00

18.55

18.64

18.85

19.04

20.00

21.11

23.32

25.31

25.48

Time

144.68

149.72

149.66

150.69

146.69

135.90

154.22

165.32

136.91

157.47

Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019

Team

Ranking Dorsal

16 paws of Power

Red Cheetahs

Team GB Red

Platinum Italy

Métamorph'Os

Czech Red Large

Young, wild and free

Girl Power

Austrian Power Paws

Iron Italy

localhost/trial/reports/group-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&round_id=34

616

595

503

561

206

579

542

610

564

202

52

539

48

511

524

655

558

641

538

606

519

601

639

565

592

588

195

555

566

599

631

528

41

516

552

572

646

196

517

192

47

Individual runs

Handler

Fokina, Olga
Krivosheeva, Ekaterina
Zvorygin, Egor
Koch, Nele

Fiedler, Leonie
ReiRig, Lina Marie
John, Madeleine
Falco, Léa

Coelus, Florian

Van Hove, Seppe
Stevens, Tjorven
Stretton, Adam
Lyon, Taylor
Wolverson, Sarah
Shaw, Thomas
Pinchetti, Beatrice
Varenna, Diana
Cogo, Alessandra
Emiliani, Marco
Sapin, Estelle
Sansonnens, Corentin
Sansonnens, Angélique
Brechet, Estelle
Hadacova, Michaela
Stihlova, Anezka
Macura, Vladimir
Sisovska, Natalie
BlaZevi¢, Anja

Koni¢, Masa
Dvorsek Munih, Neli
Kirik Marolt, Maja
Scheithauer, Lea
Kasper, Lea

Meier, Sina

Reimer, Luise
Rosenberger, Sophie
Langer, Nicole
Konrad, Emily
Langer, Nicole
Mutti, Gabriele

Casoni, Leonardo

Dog
Chase
Chibi
Bru
Kisu
Fiby
Tala
Fynn
Ness
Aike
Moon
Kyna
Finn
Tariq
E-co
Lol
Witch
J

Heidi
Buz
Maline
Saphir
Opium
Sidney
Sebastian
Farro
Meggie
Bono
Buha
Chilly
Iks
Nemo
Donna
Florac
Flint
Brit
Bozena Zoe
Denver
Neo
Zac
Ceres

Dex

Faults

5.00

10.00

Elim.

0.00

5.00

10.00

15.00

5.00

6.74

6.81

Elim.

1.37

7.28

10.00

17.46

0.00

8.85

10.00

10.00

4.04

5.00

10.00

Elim.

0.00

5.00

15.00

19.27

0.00

15.55

Elim.

5.36

8.44

9.51

10.00

5.00

10.00

10.31

15.00

6.99

7.12

Time

44.25

44.92

48.53

47.73

48.42

54.00

43.17

55.74

50.81

50.37

51.28

48.02

51.46

44.85

57.85

48.00

48.05

53.04

47.77

45.88

45.38

46.15

44.37

58.27

45.12

49.56

59.55

54.36

52.45

58.51

46.30

45.97

41.63

49.31

48.72

50.99

51.12

2/6



13.7.2019

Ranking

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Faults

26.07

28.19

32.60

33.17

36.93

37.19

37.34

41.73

42.71

44.63

Time

157.08

147.88

153.86

159.13

173.56

155.97

169.34

163.72

156.56

172.09

Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019

Team

Ranking Dorsal

Speed Racers

Red Grizzlies

Equipe 1

Austrian Fantastic 4

Red Eagels

Red Tigers

Finnish Fighters

Slovak Border Mix

Large Red Lions

Brave and loud

localhost/trial/reports/group-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&round_id=34

611

175

184

208

172

506

569

594

58

207

199

185

573

525

637

508

600

533

612

174

576

43

530

198

42

193

642

505

651

619

522

635

55

634

536

546

583

648

633

586

608

Individual runs

Handler
Remondina, Nadia
Grandi, Mattia
Bohne, Carlotta
Helbig, Max

Orgel, Sarah
Keiten, Nike Luana
Yana, Vandaele
Renders, Nelle
Bastiaansen, Sven
Neelen, Jarno
Plantureux, Yann
Verriele, Marie
DOHOLLOU, Anaelle
Jaquet, Marine
Tomaschitz, Jenna
Dienstbier, Fiona
Wurzinger, Elisabeth
Harder, Lena
Vandaele, Yana
Quasters, Lotte
Roosen, Axelle
Goossens, lan

Meunier, Amélie

Mangelschots, Annelies

Bastiaansen, Sven
Bonjean, Thibault
Makela, Teea
Kalliosalo, Riikka
Tiilikainen, Silja
Heino, Helena
Kusirdkova, Natalia
Brza, Jakub

Rigova, Klara
Kralikova, Veronika
Origer, Lucie
Navarro, Joanna
Origer, Marie
Origer, Marie
BlaZevi¢, Anja

Kirik Marolt, Maja

Lampi¢, Zaja

Dog
Snack
Scooby Doo
Amber
Loui
Flecky
Matilda
Levi
Ouzo
Ready
Twix
Hadess
Hsky
Luti
Hasta la Vista
Lucy
Puma
Buddy
Jean
Kody
H'Ayki
Look
Cute
London
Taff
Blitz
Légo
Mila
Zeta
Dara
Bolt
Kaly
Angie
Bonno
Nessy
Hawai
Jackson
Malus
Loca
Jean
Blade

Dusty

Faults

11.37

16.39

5.00

9.42

11.65

12.54

0.00

11.30

16.89

17.46

6.23

11.37

15.00

22.81

10.00

10.75

12.42

27.52

0.00

13.92

23.01

Elim.

0.00

6.83

30.36

Elim.

0.32

14.86

22.16

Elim.

6.75

13.99

20.99

Elim.

9.27

13.44

20.00

Elim.

0.00

13.06

31.57

Time

55.37

55.40

48.01

53.42

55.65

51.54

46.69

50.30

50.89

56.46

50.23

55.37

48.26

56.81

47.96

54.75

56.42

66.52

48.63

62.92

62.01

45.78

50.83

59.36

49.32

58.86

61.16

55.75

52.99

54.99

53.27

57.44

45.85

44.46

52.06

75.56
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Ranking

30

31

32

33

34

35

Faults

44.82

47.36

62.85

68.56

68.78

75.09

9999.00

10000.26

10004.00

10004.00

10009.00

Time

179.39

156.62

169.17

190.56

165.78

187.10

144.58

167.72

94.03

145.84

165.32

Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019

Team

Ranking Dorsal

Rafiki

Burning Paws

Austrian jumping dogs

Red Wolves

Hungarian Border

Power

Team Poland

Swisschaos

SPAIN LARGE 3

Red Bears

Clafficlaff

TEAM NIPPON

localhost/trial/reports/group-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&round_id=34

547

515

190

513

625

212

568

509

57

602

593

209

50

54

617

197

187

507

521

590

644

615

630

580

613

512

571

178

188

171

205

628

210

59

609

526

596

544

176

200

Individual runs

Handler

Heric, Lara

Tunders, Feline

van Zon, Caitlin

de Bruin, Mitchel
Pennings, Danisha
Bohne, Carlotta
Jahn, Lara

Huber, Sophie
Kasper, Lea

Sohm, Jayson
Schneider, Ria

Lidl, Nicole

Van Hove, Seppe
Van Dael, Thalissa
Coelus, Florian
Tuzzato, Vicky
Mezei, Dalma

lllyes, Enikd

lllyes, Enikd
Gombos, Luca
Trzybinska, Joanna
Deresinska, Karolina
Deresinska, Karolina
Stefaniska, Klaudia
Apblanalp, Stefanie
Konrad, Carmen
Staub, Sarina

Frei, Ueli

Martinez Rico, Haizea

Sanchez Ledn, Lola

Simén Cordero, Claudia
Meunier, Amélie

Van Hove, Seppe
Goossens, lan

Ruchti, Valerie

Gosteli, Michelle
Bodenmann, Giulia
Bachler, Lisa

Zen, Onisawa

Shun, Yoshimoto

Dog
Sora
Cadie
Boyke
Dexter
Denzel
Coffee
Annie
Miles
Chilli
Lizzy
Yuma
Calvin
Sem
Luna
Apollo
Rex
Menta
Maya
Leia
Lia
Fresco
Hunter
Czika
Quick
Eira
Arco
Jay
Anyway
Beltz

Los Motilones
Queen

Dara del Pableras
Qiu

Shoot

Lgi

Katjes

Jenna

Claire

Bonnie

Shima

Hotaru

Faults

Elim.

5.00

38.65

Elim.

6.50

10.00

30.86

Elim.

10.00

11.97

40.88

7.47

17.13

43.96

Elim.

16.93

23.98

27.87

Elim.

7.48

23.75

43.87

Elim.

0.00

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

1.26

Elim.

0.00

5.00

Elim.

0.00

5.00

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

10.00

Time

50.17

46.57

82.65

50.50

46.26

59.86

48.32

55.97

64.88

51.47

56.13

82.96

50.93

57.98

56.87

51.48

52.75

82.87

42.42

48.36

47.27

50.26

47.49

46.54

44,78

46.55

45.97

47.95
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Faults

Ranking

10009.51

10009.78

10013.29

10014.00

10014.91

10025.45

10026.37

10026.69

10029.35

10035.99

10037.03

Time

162.83

115.49

149.84

182.78

150.59

162.85

152.93

174.52

163.19

143.71

205.60

Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019

Team

Ranking Dorsal

Power Swiss Team

SPAIN LARGE 2

Austrian amazing
Borders

International Large 1

Hakuna Matata

USA Fantastic Four

Swiss mountain flyers

SPAIN LARGE 1

Swiss Flitzer

Estonia 4

International Large 4

localhost/trial/reports/group-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&round_id=34

575

46

549

554

560

591

562

553

632

527

624

585

650

502

510

531

541

652

584

21

191

520

563

180

654

501

645

570

559

626

603

189

201

45

629

173

638

636

504

Individual runs

Handler

Yasumasa, Soeda
Himeka, Soeda
Koller, Shana
Bodenmann, Giulia
Maroux, Audrey
Sansonnens, Corentin
Gomez Pérez, Angela
Pérez Bafieres, Aida
Pavon Iglesias, Nacho
Wurzinger, Elisabeth
Tesar, Lisa

Gruber, Katharina
Tomaschitz, Jenna

Schmiedtke Persson,
Clara

Sawyer, Millie
Kabakchieva, Gabriella
Prins, Yanita
Veerman, Cheyenne
Tunders, Feline
Peperkamp, Jamilla
Zerm, Abby
Woodman, Dynah
Christie, Sabrina
Nix, Summer
Konrad, Carmen
Maroux, Audrey
Staub, Sarina

Sapin, Estelle

Torres Martinez,
Alejandro

Lopez Gigosos, Ana
Planas Desset, Laia
Thomet, Silia

Roth, Alina

Geiger, Cécile
Zahn, Céline
Vaino, Taavi
Saviauk, Kadi
Tamm, Kaisa

Saviauk, Kadi

Dog
FARINE
Primadonna
Nice
Arthur
Chaco
Nikaia
Coco
Draco
Milka
Cyou
Buddy
Wii

Bo

Lix

Obi
Scotty
Djyll
Power Buddy
Elijah
Faya
Taupe
Osie
Percy
K2
Ayra
Atomic
Blaze
Nasko

Sombra

Belle
Laika
Fame
Nero
Evyn
Chip
Bruno
Tete
Ettie

Clara

Faults

Elim.

Elim.

5.00

Elim.

Elim.

1.00

9.77

Elim.

0.00

14.30

Elim.

Elim.

5.00

10.00

Elim.

5.91

10.00

Elim.

Elim.

10.00

16.45

Elim.

Elim.

5.00

22.37

Elim.

Elim.

9.99

17.70

Elim.

10.00

20.35

Elim.

Elim.

16.98

20.00

Elim.

Elim.

Time

45.42

49.51

50.00

53.78

47.01

53.30

46.05

47.05

49.91

47.56

46.79

55.45

47.32

51.37

53.99

61.70

48.44

59.35

55.99

43.74
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Ranking Faults

10040.24

10050.77

19998.84

29997.00

Incomplete

Time

186.31

161.47

146.75

220.09

Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019

Team

Be prepared

International Large 3

USA Watch US Run

Happy Team

International Large 2

Ranking Dorsal
49
51
53

627
179
44
204
56
532
186
577
529
548
543
604
597
177
574

587

localhost/trial/reports/group-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&round_id=34

Individual runs

Handler

Kolligs, Lykka

Saling, Adela

Mduller, Noah

van der Vossen, Ziyal
Kap, Shauna

van de Voort, Amy
Peperkamp, Jamilla
Kolesnikova, Diana
Delattre, Candice
Rehakova, Aneta
Preston, Bailey
Richgels, Finley
Loesch, Gabi

Doane, Katie
Klanjsek, Anja

Kirik Marolt, Maja
Trunkl, lvana
Rothmeierova, Hana

Kabakchieva, Gabriella

Dog
Kim
Bart
Lila
Icheb
Chiva
Figo
Kick
Sheza
Hapash
Berezi
Bella
Charisma
Ven
Jeff
Luya
Bucko
Mack
Dorris

Kinder

Faults

0.00

38.03

Elim.

7.52

33.72

Elim.

Elim.

5.00

46.77

Elim.

0.84

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

16.23

Elim.

Time

48.15

82.03

56.52

67.72

45.66

70.77

49.84

55.24
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Combined Ranking

Combined Team Small

Ranking Faults
1 0
2 6.77
3 10
4 12.71
5 21.8
6 25.22
7 29.52
8 34.51
9 35.59
10 45.25
I 53.17
12 83.93
13 10009.68
14 10017.16
15 10024.32
16 10050.69
17 10063.61

Time

241.6

253.03

231.96

254.72

275.8

276.07

283.52

271.84

278.47

293.64

297.17

313.25

268.04

272.07

275.13

281.96

308.81

Complete

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019

Team

Austrian Microdogs

Small But Strong

Russian Flies

Czech Blue Small

Czech White Small

Hydrogen Italy

Team GB Union Jacks

Swiss Dog

Estonia 1

Run 4 Fun

Furious Finns

International Small 1

Team GB Royals

Czech Red Small

The Devil and his Queens

Swisshoppers

All for one and one for all

localhost/trial/reports/virtual-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&virtual_round_id=4

Dorsals

307, 309, 325, 372

308, 341, 344, 365

303, 311, 316, 377

11,128, 131,318

104, 134, 305, 329

108, 328, 358, 383

333, 340, 346, 348

327,334, 376, 382

129, 367, 369, 380

107,114, 125, 352

306, 324, 337, 351

1,103, 115, 349

335, 342, 362, 386

124,302, 312, 356

315, 326, 339, 379

117,126, 133, 330

301, 304, 331, 354

SmarterAdgility

12-14 July 2019
EOJ 2019

Details per round

Round
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility

team-jumping

Faults

0

12.71

5.09

16.71

4.1

21.12

8.68

20.84

14.1

20.41

10.96

24.63

17.21

28.04

26.1

27.07

34.84

49.09

5.13

10004.55

9.19

10007.97

22.29

10002.03

25.68

10025.01

31.64

10031.97

Time

125.45

116.15

122.6

130.43

122.2

109.76

120.22

134.5

131.09

144.71

128.3

147.77

134.68

148.84

140.43

131.41

130.89

147.58

146.44

147.2

142.1

155.07

148.93

164.32

129.03

139.01

143.25

128.82

144.32

130.81

133.83

148.13

155.46

153.35

12
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Raﬂl%ing

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

1R3GHd3

10075.34

10078.32

20027.11

20037.08

20043.08

20056.11

29997.15

30034.25

30041.87

30049.04

40029.65

49999.49

50008.33

50012.06

50019.4

firhe

331.57

335.8

257.23

263.62

296.76

442.59

263.05

296.87

314.44

343.3

293.13

181.92

351.77

341.74

287.15

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019
Cor%?ﬁete E‘&E\WS“C

Swiss Fuzzy Dogs

It's a small world after all

Swiss Floor Sweepers

Neon Italy

Ukraine

Estonia 2

Sweet but Psycho

Freaking Finns

Equipe 2

USA Loud and Proud

Austrian little Devil "s

Small Red Lions

All 4 One

Red Crocodiles

Slovak Small Heroes

localhost/trial/reports/virtual-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&virtual_round_id=4

bbislfd: 343,355

135, 360, 361, 371

6, 118,317,384

8,109, 357, 359

10,120, 132,313

119, 347,373,374

105,122,370

314, 320, 322, 375

106, 319, 323, 332

9,121, 336, 364

101, 363, 366, 368

3,102,123,130

338, 345, 350

110, 136, 321, 385

2,57,11

4,116, 381

Details per round

Round
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility

team-jumping

Faults

47.91

10025.22

65.27

10010.07

64.54

10013.78

10005.27

10021.84

34.37

20002.71

30.63

20012.45

10006.39

10049.72

9999

19998.15

10030.95

20003.3

10043.87

19998

10041.04

20008

10032.65

29997

20002.49

29997

20011.33

29997

20015.06

29997

20022.4

29997

Time

155.91

155.29

178.27

153.3

175.54

160.26

145.59

111.64

162.37

101.25

141.63

155.13

188.48

254.11

130.01

133.04

152.73

144.14

178.98

135.46

152.38

190.92

169.05

124.08

146.92

35

176.57

175.2

166.89

174.85

183.81

103.34

2/2



13.7.2019

Combined Ranking

Combined Team Medium

Ranking

-

[o]

O

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

Faults

17.56

18.19

34.36

35.13

62.56

65.78

71.75

10006.01

10009

10014

10015.47

10030.05

10031.19

10047.53

10049.64

10055.99

10071.65

Time

226.77

226.65

259.12

255.13

282.56

290.78

286.75

243.7

236.71

223.01

247.31

266.86

241.96

276.1

266.91

292.49

293.12

Complete

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019

Team

Czech Tricolor Medium

Just Forward

Mercury lItaly

Krypton Italy

Simply the best

UlTeam

Equipe 1

International Medium 1

Red Sharks

Flying Finns

Equipe 4

Equipe 5

SPAIN MEDIUM

Estonia 3

Austrian Futurestars

Finnish Flashes

Equipe 3

localhost/trial/reports/virtual-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&virtual_round_id=3

Dorsals

443, 453, 467, 484

455, 456, 475, 476

144, 452, 465, 494

401, 413, 479, 488

407, 410, 415, 442

412, 445, 468, 478

152, 409, 426, 429

464, 492, 496

159, 486, 487

418, 444, 462, 463

26, 424,431,436

427,433, 439, 446

149, 419, 425, 489

148, 151, 153, 437

154, 454, 461, 483

145, 423, 460, 493

23,141,404, 416

SmarterAdgility

12-14 July 2019

EOJ 2019

Details per round

Round
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility

team-jumping

Faults Time
0 100.39
17.56 126.38
8.19 123.16
10 103.49
8.85 114.61
25.51 144.51
11.25 117.25
23.88 137.88
15.87 121.87
46.69 160.69
19.89 130.89
45.89 159.89
20.58 131.58
51.17 155.17
6.21 130.61
9999.8 113.09
10 106.54
9999 130.17
15 102.36
9999 120.65
14.56 133.56
10000.91 113.75
12.17 114.89
10017.88 151.97
0 102.76
10031.19 139.2
16.56 117.56
10030.97 158.54
24.84 138.67
10024.8 128.24
36.76 155.76
10019.23 136.73
62.89 171.89
10008.76 121.23
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Rarming

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

2pqUd”

20015.31

20023.79

20029.49

20035.25

20049.82

20067.57

30006.69

30044.81

40009.12

40018.92

40022.43

40025.06

59994

10019.54

20004.4

it

262.64

267.07

238.53

271.63

299.24

327.33

264.16

299.39

275.38

242.99

282.7

288.77

332.78

146.08

120.49

Cor%fﬁete

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019

llrétsmational Tornados

International Medium 2

Go for Gold

Team GB White

The Incredibles

International Medium 3

Little Lions

Team Sweden

Circle of Shelties

Swiss Power

Slovak Machiato

Young and fast

Jump ‘n” Run

Red Lions

USA Stars N Stripes

USA Stars & Stripes

localhost/trial/reports/virtual-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&virtual_round_id=3

Bbsdie. 474,481

24, 27,428, 450

414, 447, 448, 449

155, 420, 422, 430

406, 417, 435, 480

21,146, 157

451, 459, 469

405, 458, 470

22,142,150, 408

25, 403, 466, 482

143, 156, 490

160, 438, 441, 491

402, 411, 421,473

147, 457, 485

432, 434, 440

432,434, 440

Details per round

Round
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility

team-jumping

Faults

11.16

20001.91

7.12

20008.19

10010.87

10012.92

10007.9

10021.59

10010.86

10024.39

10004.21

10045.61

10025.62

10041.95

10001.75

20004.94

10041.19

20003.62

10012.12

29997

10021.92

29997

10025.43

29997

10028.06

29997

29997

29997

10019.54

20004.4

Time

115.26

143.26

116.82

145.82

116.41

150.66

102.18

136.35

125.85

145.78

127.28

171.96

141.43

185.9

116.89

147.27

158.64

140.75

119.17

156.21

130.6

112.39

90.43

192.27

125.65

163.12

142.58

190.2

146.08

120.49
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Combined Ranking

Combined Team Large

Ranking

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Faults

10

15

21.04

21.27

21.63

22.25

27.7

30.31

36.2

45

45.38

52.85

56.03

59.65

61.36

64.29

96.72

Time

239.76

242.58

245.09

249.11

240.56

262.69

258.85

244.05

279.06

236.7

293.38

275.31

277.71

282.65

288.32

273.79

320.11

Complete

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019

Team

Equipe 2

USA Bringin the Heat

Russian Stars

We Can Win

Czech Red Large

Platinum Italy

Métamorph'Os

Austrian Power Paws

Oxygen ltaly

Slovak Border Speed

Girl Power

Large Red Lions

Slovak Border Mix

Iron Italy

Austrian Fantastic 4

Equipe 1

Rafiki

localhost/trial/reports/virtual-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&virtual_round_id=3

Dorsals

551, 567, 581, 589

514, 550, 578, 582

503, 595, 616, 643

598, 605, 618, 623

195, 565, 588, 592

538, 558, 641, 655

519, 601, 606, 639

196, 517, 572, 646

182, 203, 518, 647

523, 556, 621, 622

41,516, 528, 552

536, 546, 583, 648

55,522,634, 635

47,175,192, 611

508, 533, 600, 637

185, 199, 525, 573

190, 513, 515, 625

SmarterAdgility

12-14 July 2019

EOJ 2019

Details per round

Round
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility

team-jumping

Faults

5

5

0

15

6.04

15

10

11.27

1.63

20

3.4

18.85

8.66

19.04

25.31

14.49

21.71

15

30

22.06

23.32

10.14

42.71

14.3

41.73

25.48

34.17

28.19

33.17

31.69

32.6

44.82

51.9

Time

137.06

102.7

139.17

103.41

108.62

136.47

136.53

112.58

104.66

135.9

111.99

150.7

112.16

146.69

107.14

136.91

156.49

122.57

134.66

102.04

128.06

165.32

118.75

156.56

113.98

163.73

157.48

125.17

129.19

159.13

119.93

153.86

179.39

140.72
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Rarming

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

P304

10010.2

10014.52

10019

10020.53

10021.44

10022.82

10031.87

10033.64

10041.37

10043.97

10045.92

10055.93

10060.05

10065.54

10071.68

10075.48

10079.48

10105.82

20003

it

251.65

246.56

254.91

261.82

224.21

265.59

282.36

261.89

258.4

288.52

282.57

299.76

263.06

279.79

317.73

295.26

289.32

308.02

261.58

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019
Cor%fﬁete ?SQWIGB Blue

Swisschaos

Czech Blue Large

16 paws of Power

Young, wild and free

SPAIN LARGE 2

Red Cheetahs

Speed Racers

Finns

Swiss mountain flyers

Finnish Fighters

Red Tigers

SPAIN LARGE 1

Estonia 4

Burning Paws

Austrian jumping dogs

Hungarian Border Power

Swiss Flitzer

Team Poland

Clafficlaff

localhost/trial/reports/virtual-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&virtual_round_id=3

bétsapsr 237, 545

178,512,571,613

557, 614, 620, 649

206, 542, 561, 579

555, 566, 599, 631

553, 562, 632

52,202,564, 610

172,184, 208, 506

534, 540, 640, 653

501, 570, 645, 654

505, 619, 642, 651

42,193, 198, 530

559, 603, 626

173, 504, 636, 638

57,212,509, 568

209, 593, 602

187,507, 521, 590

45,189, 201, 629

580, 615, 630, 644

526, 544, 596, 609

Details per round

Round
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping

team-agility

Faults

0

10004.34

10009.52

15

10004

21.11

9999.42

11.66

10009.78

18.55

10004.27

26.07

10005.8

10

10023.64

15

10026.37

37.34

10006.63

37.19

10008.73

29.24

10026.69

24.06

10035.99

47.36

10018.18

62.85

10008.83

68.78

10006.7

50.13

10029.35

75.1

10030.72

9999

10004

Time

136.73

106.53

107.07

144.58

137.95

108.61

144.68

110.23

154.23

107.59

108.72

115.49

149.72

115.87

157.08

125.28

139.18

122.71

105.47

152.93

169.34

119.18

155.97

126.6

125.24

174.52

119.35

143.71

156.62

123.17

169.17

148.56

165.78

129.48

126.13

163.19

187.1

120.92

115.74

145.84
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Rar?ﬁing

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

s

20022.78

20031.19

20031.42

20034.93

20060.85

20074.25

20078.33

20079.68

30002

30012.51

30019.89

30036.95

30041.63

40006

40026.15

40047.77

50045.72

130021.82

Hine

270.72

264.7

290.6

303.24

325.9

333.41

329.03

355.12

215.8

278.47

274.88

309.66

317.55

303.7

266.45

278.02

397.06

255.62

Cor%fﬁete pLsfyjan amazing Borders

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019

Team GB Red

Red Grizzlies

International Large 1

Red Eagels

SPAIN LARGE 3

Be prepared

Red Wolves

International Large 4

Red Bears

Power Swiss Team

Hakuna Matata

USA Fantastic Four

Brave and loud

TEAM NIPPON

USA Watch US Run

International Large 3

Happy Team

International Large 2

localhost/trial/reports/virtual-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&virtual_round_id=3

B%7rs§§s'-3 624, 650

48,511,524, 539

58, 207, 569, 594

502, 510, 531

43,174,576, 612

171,188, 205

44,179, 204, 627

50, 54,197, 617

49, 51,53

59, 210, 628

549, 554, 560, 591

211, 541, 584, 652

180, 191, 520, 563

547,586, 608, 633

46, 176, 200, 575

529, 543, 548, 577

56, 186, 532

177,597, 604

574,587, 607

Details per round

Round
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping

team-agility

Faults

9999

10013.3

18.65

20004.13

28.19

20003

10014

10017.42

36.93

19998

10000.26

10060.59

10034.01

10040.24

68.56

20009.77

10037.03

10042.65

10004

19998

10009.51

20003

10014.91

20004.98

10025.45

20011.5

44.63

29997

10009

29997

19998.84

20027.31

10050.77

29997

20048.72

29997

20007.58

110014.24

Time

112.81

149.84

149.67

121.05

147.88

116.82

182.78

107.82

173.56

129.68

167.72

158.18

147.1

186.31

190.56

138.47

205.6

149.52

94.03

121.77

162.83

115.64

150.59

124.29

162.85

146.81

172.09

145.46

165.32

138.38

146.75

119.7

161.48

116.54

176.97

220.09

143.68

111.94
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